STRACK NORMA GmbH & Co. KG · Königsberger Str. 11 · D-58511 Lüdenscheid · Tel +49 2351 8701-0 · www.strack.de
 Springs
2
2.4
D
 3
0
0

L
+
13
M8
±
0,
25
​
​
​ ​
​ ​
T: < 60 °C
​
V = 24 V DC, 17 W
S Type A H L bar daN1 daN2 Fa Order No.
50 1 208 88.5 258 105 3000 (± 5%) 4065 28.27 SN2884-3000-50-1
50 2 208 88.5 258 105 3000 (± 5%) 4065 28.27 SN2884-3000-50-2
50 3 208 88.5 258 105 3000 (± 5%) 4065 28.27 SN2884-3000-50-3
75 1 245 100.5 320 105 3000 (± 5%) 4465 28.27 SN2884-3000-75-1
75 2 245 100.5 320 105 3000 (± 5%) 4465 28.27 SN2884-3000-75-2
75 3 245 100.5 320 105 3000 (± 5%) 4465 28.27 SN2884-3000-75-3
100 1 282 112.5 382 105 3000 (± 5%) 4515 28.27 SN2884-3000-100-1
100 2 282 112.5 382 105 3000 (± 5%) 4515 28.27 SN2884-3000-100-2
100 3 282 112.5 382 105 3000 (± 5%) 4515 28.27 SN2884-3000-100-3
125 1 319 124.5 444 105 3000 (± 5%) 4655 28.27 SN2884-3000-125-1
125 2 319 124.5 444 105 3000 (± 5%) 4655 28.27 SN2884-3000-125-2
125 3 319 124.5 444 105 3000 (± 5%) 4655 28.27 SN2884-3000-125-3
​
​
​
​